Vibration Limit Switch
LVL-B1
< Limit switch for bulk solids
< Compact device
< No calibration: easy commissioning (plug and play)
< Insensitive to build-up: maintenance-free operation
< No mechanically moving parts: no wear, long operating life
< Sensor material stainless steel: hardly any abrasion even with

* with protective cover (to be provided by customer)
** with protecting tube (to be provided by customer)
Type Code
This overview does not mark options which are mutually exclusive.
Option with * = on request/in preparation.
Device
LVL Vibration limit switch
Design
B1 Compact device
Process connection
N3 Thread NPT1-1/4, ANSI, 1.4435/316L
N5 Thread NPT1-1/2, ANSI, 1.4435/316L
R3 Thread R1, DIN 2999, 1.4435/316L
R5 Thread R1-1/2, DIN 2999, 1.4435/316L
XX Special version
Housing, cable entrance
A6 Aluminium housing F18, IP66/IP67, NEMA 4X, cable gland M20
A7 Aluminium housing F18, IP66/IP67, NEMA 4X, thread NPT3/4
A8 Aluminium housing F18, IP66/IP67, NEMA 4X, thread G1/2
C2 Polyester housing F16, IP66/IP67, NEMA 4X, cable gland M20
Q3 Polyester housing F16, IP66/IP67, NEMA 4X, thread NPT1/2
P4 Polyester housing F16, IP66/IP67, NEMA 4X, thread G1/2A
Electrical output
E5 FEM22, 3-wire, PNP, 10 V DC ... 45 V DC
WA FEM24, relay, DPDT, 19 V AC ... 253 V AC, 19 V DC ... 55 V DC
Additional equipment
A Basic version
Approval
NA Version for non-hazardous area
CU CSA General Purpose, CSA C US
EX ATEX II 1/3D Ex ta/tc IIIC T170°C Da/Dc
IK IECEx Ex ta/tc IIIC T170°C Da/Dc
**
*
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
21
-04
-1
3 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
21
-04
-1
3 F
ile
na
me
: 2
72
17
3_
en
g.p
df
LVL-B1
7Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Vibration Limit Switch